

DESSERT

SALTED CARAMEL PRETZEL STICKS

Caramel dipping sauce **8**

COOKIE CRUMBLE CHEESECAKE

Cookies and cream cheesecake, caramel and chocolate drizzle, honey roasted peanuts **9**

MUDSLIDE CAKE

Chocolate cake, marshmallow mousse, infused with Kahlúa, vanilla vodka, and Baileys **9**

BOURBON PECAN TART

Pecan pie, chocolate,
served with honey Guinness ice cream **8**

CHOCOLATE CAKE

(Gluten free)

Dark and white chocolate layered cake,
vanilla Chantilly **8**

APPLE PIE

Caramel sauce, vanilla Chantilly **10**

Our kitchen prepares food that may contain or come into contact with the same surfaces of the following allergens: milk, eggs, fish, shellfish, tree nuts, peanuts, wheat (gluten), and soy. Please inform your server of any food allergies.
Not all ingredients are listed on the menu. 9/13/24

EPIC